Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2/3
Level 3*
Level 3*
Level 4-5*
Level 4-5*
Pre-Pointe
Pointe 1
Pointe 2

Level 1-2
Level 3
Level 4-5

Level 1-2
Level 3
Level 4-5

Level 1-2
Level 3-4

Level 1-2
Level 3-4

Level 1-2
Level 3-4

Open

Ballet
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday

Jazz
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Modern
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Tap
Thursday
Tuesday

Hip-Hop
Tuesday
Tuesday

Acrobatics
Tuesday
Tuesday

Leveled Classes

Level 1 open to ages 7+; level 2 & up placement
by age, experience and skill.

6:30-7:25pm
11:45-12:40pm
4:30-5:25pm
11:45-12:40pm
6:15-7:25pm
6:15-7:25pm
4:15-5:25pm
7:30-8:55pm
5:30-6:40pm
7:30-8:10pm
7:30-7:55pm
6:45-7:10pm

*Class meets twice/week.

Pre-Pointe is open to students age 10+ enrolled
in ballet twice/week. Textbook required.

5:30-6:25pm
4:30-5:25pm
6:30-7:40pm

4:30-5:25pm
5:30-6:40pm
7:45-8:55pm

5:30-6:25pm
8:00-8:55pm

6:30-7:25pm
5:30-6:25pm

5:30-6:25pm
6:30-7:55pm

Musical Theatre

Tuesday

7:30-8:25pm

Early Dance Program

Parent-Toddler (walking-3 years)

Meets for 10 & 12 week sessions.
10-10:55am
10:45-11:40am

Tuesday
Saturday

Pre-Dance (3-4 years as of 8/31/17)

Monday 5:30-6:10pm

Tuesday 11:05-11:45am
Wednesday 11:15-11:55am
Saturday 10:00-10:40am

Ballet/Jazz (4.5-6 years as of 8/31/17)
Saturday 10:45-11:40am

Ballet/Tap (4.5-6 years as of 8/31/17)
Monday 5:15-6:10pm
Saturday 12:45-1:40pm

Creative Acrobatics (5-7 years as of 8/31/17)
Friday 5:30-6:25pm

Saturday 9:45-10:40am

Jazz/Tap (5.5-7 years as of 8/31/17)

Tuesday 4:30-5:25pm

Supplemental Classes

(ages 12+)
Choreography Friday 4:30-5:25pm
ATTP Friday* 5:00-5:55pm

*Class meets for 10 select weeks Sept-Feb.
Application required.

Adult Dance Classes
(ages 15+)

Tap Thursday 8:00-8:55pm

Classes subject to enrollment minimums. Updated 10/13/17.

Performing Company

Audition Required.
Petite Tuesday 4:30-5:10pm
Junior Monday 4:30-5:25pm
Senior Wednesday 7:45-8:55pm
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NEW CLASSES!
Choreography
Assistant
Teacher
Training

2017-2018 School Year

Register
Online
Today!

Tuition for school year may be paid:
- Inonelump sum, in Sept, with an 8% discount (cash or check only)
- Intwo installments, Sept & Jan with a 5% discount (cash or check only)
- Inten equal monthly installments, Sept-June

TUITION

Dance Class Rates

25 min $31/mo
40 min $47/mo
55 min $53/mo
70 min $64/mo
85 min $75/mo

Class Length:

Annual Registration Fee (July 2016-June 2017):

UNLIMITED CLASSES (Excludes Parent-Toddler):

Individual $20
Family $30

Individual $205/mo
Family $389/mo

FAMILY & MULTI-ENROLLMENT DSCOUNTS (Discount does not apply to company fees).
Enroll in two classes and save 5%; enroll in 3 classes and save 10%; enroll in 4 or more classes & save 15%.

Petite Company (includes one 55 min class & one 40 min rehearsal):
Junior Company (includes two 55 min classes & one 55 min rehearsal):
Senior Company (includes three 70 min classes & one 70 min rehearsal):

$70/mo
$114/mo
$167/mo

*Company members receive 30% off additional classes. See company contract for technique requirements.

Parent-Toddler classes meet for 10 or 12 week sessions

Sept 19" — Dec 9" (12 weeks, no class 10/31)
Jan 2™ — Mar 17 (10 weeks, no class 2/20-24)

Mar 20 — June 9% (10 weeks, no class 4/10-14, 5/19 and 6/5

Parent-Toddler Class Rates

$168 for 12 weeks
$140 for 10 weeks
*Additional children who attend pay half price.

IMPORTANT DATES

Aug 29t 4:00-8:00pm Fall Open House

Sept 5™ First Day of Classes

Oct 23" Oct 28" Bring a Friend to Class Week!

Oct 31t Halloween, no class

Nov 22 — 24" Thanksgiving Break, classes canceled Weds-Fri
Dec 9 — 15% Parent Participation Week!

Dec 16 —Jan 1%t Winter Break; classes resume Jan 2"

Jan 13t Soloist Auditions for End of Year Production

Jan 15" Production Fee Deposit Due

Jan 31 Soloist Fee Due

Feb 12 — 17t Observation Week (in class showings)

Feb 19 — 24 Mid-Winter Break; classes resume on 26t
Mar 315t Production Fee Balance Due

April 9-14% Spring Break; classes resume April 17t
May 19t Picture Day

May 26 Last day of regularly scheduled classes

June TBD Show rehearsal at Studio

June TBD Show rehearsal at Studio

June TBD Lighting & Spacing Rehearsal at theatre
(select classes & soloists only)

June TBD Dress Rehearsal at theatre

June TBD Performance at theatre




