Leveled Classes

Level 1 open to ages 7+; level 2 & up placement by age, experience and skill.

Ballet

Level 1	Wednesday	6:30-7:25pm
Level 1	Saturday	11:45-12:40pm
Level 2	Wednesday	4:30-5:25pm
Level 2	Saturday	11:45-12:40pm
Level 2/3	Monday	6:15-7:25pm
Level 3*	Monday	6:15-7:25pm
Level 3*	Wednesday	4:15-5:25pm
Level 4-5*	Monday	7:30-8:55pm
Level 4-5*	Wednesday	5:30-6:40pm
Pre-Pointe	Monday	7:30-8:10pm
Pointe 1	Monday	7:30-7:55pm
Pointe 2	Wednesday	6:45-7:10pm
*Class meets twice/week.		

Pre-Pointe is open to students age 10+ enrolled in ballet twice/week. Textbook required.

	Jazz		
Level 1-2	Wednesday	5:30-6:25pm	
Level 3	Thursday	4:30-5:25pm	
Level 4-5	Thursday	6:30-7:40pm	
	Modern		
Level 1-2	Thursday	4:30-5:25pm	
Level 3	Thursday	5:30-6:40pm	
Level 4-5	Thursday	7:45-8:55pm	
	Tan		
	Тар		
Level 1-2	Thursday	5:30-6:25pm	
Level 3-4	Tuesday	8:00-8:55pm	
	Нір-Нор		
Level 1-2	Tuesday	6:30-7:25pm	
Level 3-4	Tuesday	5:30-6:25pm	
Acrobatics			
Level 1-2	Tuesday	5:30-6:25pm	
Level 3-4	Tuesday	6:30-7:55pm	
Musical Theatre			
Open	Tuesday	7:30-8:25pm	

Classes subject to enrollment minimums. Updated 10/13/17.

Early Dance Program

Parent-Toddler (walking-3 years)

	Meets for 10 & 12 week sessions.
Tuesday	10-10:55am
Saturday	10:45-11:40am

Pre-Dance (3-4 years as of 8/31/17)

Monday	5:30-6:10pm
Tuesday	11:05-11:45am
Wednesday	11:15-11:55am
Saturday	10:00-10:40am

Ballet/Jazz (4.5-6 years as of 8/31/17)

Saturday 10:45-11:40am

Ballet/Tap (4.5-6 years as of 8/31/17)

Monday	5:15-6:10pm
Saturday	12:45-1:40pm

Creative Acrobatics (5-7 years as of 8/31/17)

Friday	5:30-6:25pm
Saturday	9:45-10:40am

Jazz/Tap (5.5-7 years as of 8/31/17) Tuesday 4:30-5:25pm

Supplemental Classes

(ages 12+)

Choreography	Friday	4:30-5:25pm
ATTP	Friday*	5:00-5:55pm
*Class meets	s for 10 select w	eeks Sept-Feb.
Application req	uired.	

Adult Dance Classes (ages 15+)		
Тар	Thursday	8:00-8:55pm
Performing Company Audition Required.		
Petite	Tuesday	4:30-5:10pm

Petite	Tuesday	4:30-5:10pm
Junior	Monday	4:30-5:25pm
Senior	Wednesday	7:45-8:55pm

Classes start Tuesday Sept 5th. 12-week Parent-Toddler classes



TUITION

Tuition for school year may be paid:

- In one lump sum, in Sept, with an 8% discount (cash or check only) -
- -In two installments, Sept & Jan with a 5% discount (cash or check only)
- In ten equal monthly installments, Sept-June

Dance Class Rates

Class Length:	25 min \$31/mo 40 min \$47/mo 55 min \$53/mo	Annual Registration Fee (July 2016-June 2017):	Individual \$20 Family \$30
	70 min \$64/mo 85 min \$75/mo	UNLIMITED CLASSES (Excludes Parent-Toddler):	Individual \$205/mo Family \$389/mo

FAMILY & MULTI-ENROLLMENT DSCOUNTS (Discount does not apply to company fees). Enroll in two classes and save 5%; enroll in 3 classes and save 10%; enroll in 4 or more classes & save 15%.

Petite Company (includes one 55 min class & one 40 min rehearsal): Junior Company (includes two 55 min classes & one 55 min rehearsal): \$114/mo Senior Company (includes three 70 min classes & one 70 min rehearsal): \$167/mo

*Company members receive 30% off additional classes. See company contract for technique requirements.

Parent-Toddler classes meet for 10 or 12 week sessions	Parent-Toddler Class Rates
Sept 19 th – Dec 9 th (12 weeks, no class 10/31)	\$168 for 12 weeks
Jan 2 nd – Mar 17 th (10 weeks, no class 2/20-24)	\$140 for 10 weeks
Mar 20 th – June 9 th (10 weeks, no class 4/10-14, 5/19 and 6/5	*Additional children who attend pay half price.

\$70/mo

IMPORTANT DATES

Aug 29 th 4:00-8:00pm Fall Open House	Feb 19 – 24 th Mid-Winter Break; classes resume on 26 th
Sept 5 th First Day of Classes	Mar 31 st Production Fee Balance Due
Oct 23 rd Oct 28 th Bring a Friend to Class Week!	April 9-14 th Spring Break; classes resume April 17 th
Oct 31 st Halloween, no class	May 19 th Picture Day
Nov 22 – 24 th Thanksgiving Break, classes canceled Weds-Fri	May 26 th Last day of regularly scheduled classes
Dec 9 – 15 th Parent Participation Week!	June TBD Show rehearsal at Studio
Dec 16 – Jan 1 st Winter Break; classes resume Jan 2 nd	June TBD Show rehearsal at Studio
Jan 13 th Soloist Auditions for End of Year Production	June TBD Lighting & Spacing Rehearsal at theatre
Jan 15 th Production Fee Deposit Due	(select classes & soloists only)
Jan 31 st Soloist Fee Due	June TBD Dress Rehearsal at theatre
Feb 12 – 17 th Observation Week (in class showings)	June TBD Performance at theatre